1-runda Matej Ligi - Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka

Potaniec, 28 styczeh 2012r

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Points: FINA 2011

Mezczyzn

Gotszling Dawid
Barusiniski Kordian
Kutz tukasz

Sobura Michat
Rogozinski Krzysztof
Pater Norbert
Miechowicz Tomasz
Stanek Michat
Malicki Hubert
Skowron Patryk

CoOoxx~No,~wNE
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Kobiet

Gromada Karolina
Wotek Oliwia

Grzybek Alicja

Pulut Aleksandra
Gromada Wiktoria
Piotrowicz Maja
Kusmierczyk Weronika
Kuczynska Zofia
Wicha Karolina
Ozdoba Oliwia
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MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
LKS Delfin Potaniec

SL Salos Cortile Kielce

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce

MUKS FOKA Sandomierz

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
SKP Barakuda Starachowice
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny

100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny

2:32.59 276

32.77 237
33.45 223
33.54 221
34.27 207

2:50.98 196
2:53.63 187
35.54 186
36.04 178
1:40.49 169

1:34.14 295

35.20 288
2:52.23 268
36.31 262
36.48 258
40.57 254

2:56.78 248
1:40.06 246

37.59 236
1:42.63 228
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